Distributor of Cree Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CXA2530-0000-000N00T20E7 - CREE XLAMP CXA2530 19MM WHITE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cree Inc.Cree Inc.
CXA2530-0000-000N00T20E7CXA2530-0000-000N00T20E7

CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Regions Order Code
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
T4 3440 3879
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA2530-0000-000N00T40E1
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N00U20E1
U4 3955 4596 CXA2530-0000-000N00U40E1
80 ---
T2 3200 3609
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA2530-0000-000N0HT20E1
T4 3440 3879 CXA2530-0000-000N0HT40E1
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N0HU20E1
5700 K
70 75
T4 3440 3879
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA2530-0000-000N00T40E2
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N00U20E2
U4 3955 4596 CXA2530-0000-000N00U40E2
80 ---
T2 3200 3609
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA2530-0000-000N0HT20E2
T4 3440 3879 CXA2530-0000-000N0HT40E2
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N0HU20E2
5000 K
70 75
T4 3440 3879
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA2530-0000-000N00T40E3
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N00U20E3
U4 3955 4596 CXA2530-0000-000N00U40E3
80 ---
T2 3200 3609
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA2530-0000-000N0HT20E3
T4 3440 3879 CXA2530-0000-000N0HT40E3
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N0HU20E3
4000 K 70 75
T4 3440 3879
5A0, 5B0, 5C0, 5D0, 40F
CXA2530-0000-000N00T40E5
U2 3680 4150 CXA2530-0000-000N00U20E5
U4 3955 4596 CXA2530-0000-000N00U40E5
                             7 / 18                             7 / 18
Distributor of Cree Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CXA2530-0000-000N00T20E7 - CREE XLAMP CXA2530 19MM WHITE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
77
Copyright © 2012-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.